IFB 20-700-010 - Bid Tabulation

Central States

G2 Roofing

Legacy

Shalz

Spartan

Universal Coatings

CLPM
$793,168.00
$388,685.00
$352,928.08
$492,770.00
$413,396.61
$338,900.00

Johnson

$416,602.00
$407,505.00
$461,386.95
$279,080.00
$168,554.23
$178,950.00

Linton
$594,650.00
$383,420.00
$457,031.95
$355,461.00
$275,970.67
$251,950.00

Olander
$409,677.00
$396,885.00
$466,267.81
$307,273.00
$181,662.36
$159,500.00



Total
$2,214,097.00
$1,576,495.00
$1,737,614.79
$1,434,584.00
$1,039,583.87

$929,300.00



