## IFB 20-700-010 - Bid Tabulation

	CLPM	Johnson	Linton	Olander
Central States	\$793,168.00	\$416,602.00	\$594,650.00	\$409,677.00
G2 Roofing	\$388,685.00	\$407,505.00	\$383,420.00	\$396 <i>,</i> 885.00
Legacy	\$352,928.08	\$461,386.95	\$457 <i>,</i> 031.95	\$466,267.81
Shalz	\$492,770.00	\$279,080.00	\$355,461.00	\$307,273.00
Spartan	\$413,396.61	\$168,554.23	\$275,970.67	\$181,662.36
Universal Coatings	\$338,900.00	\$178,950.00	\$251,950.00	\$159,500.00

## Total

\$2,214,097.00 \$1,576,495.00 \$1,737,614.79 \$1,434,584.00 \$1,039,583.87 \$929,300.00